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42nd Annual Don Wright Team Challenge & All Comers - 2026-01-17
Don Wright & All-Comers

Thompson Arena, Western University
Field Score Sheet - Don Wright All-Comers Field

Event  74   Boys High Jump U16  Flight   1 of  1

PlaceBestO-Make  P-Pass  X-Miss

1
Sauer (U16), Xavier 

St Thomas Le
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42nd Annual Don Wright Team Challenge & All Comers - 2026-01-17
Don Wright & All-Comers

Thompson Arena, Western University
Field Score Sheet - Don Wright All-Comers Field

Event  76   Boys High Jump U18  Flight   1 of  1

PlaceBestO-Make  P-Pass  X-Miss

1
Okoduwa, Ephraim 

London Weste

 

1.63m
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42nd Annual Don Wright Team Challenge & All Comers - 2026-01-17
Don Wright & All-Comers

Thompson Arena, Western University
Field Score Sheet - Don Wright All-Comers Field

Event  78   Men High Jump U20  Flight   1 of  1

PlaceBestO-Make  P-Pass  X-Miss

1
Sloetjes, Joel 

St Thomas Le

 

1.70m
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42nd Annual Don Wright Team Challenge & All Comers - 2026-01-17
Don Wright & All-Comers

Thompson Arena, Western University
Field Score Sheet - Don Wright All-Comers Field

Event  73   Girls High Jump U16  Flight   1 of  1

PlaceBestO-Make  P-Pass  X-Miss

1
Kent, Lauren 

London Weste

 

1.40m
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42nd Annual Don Wright Team Challenge & All Comers - 2026-01-17
Don Wright & All-Comers

Thompson Arena, Western University
Field Score Sheet - Don Wright All-Comers Field

Event  75   Girls High Jump U18  Flight   1 of  1

PlaceBestO-Make  P-Pass  X-Miss

1
Walters, Chloe 

London Weste

 

1.28m
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42nd Annual Don Wright Team Challenge & All Comers - 2026-01-17
Don Wright & All-Comers

Thompson Arena, Western University
Field Score Sheet - Don Wright All-Comers Field

Event  77   Women High Jump U20  Flight   1 of  1

PlaceBestO-Make  P-Pass  X-Miss

1
Sloetjes, Breanna 

St Thomas Le

 

1.60m
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42nd Annual Don Wright Team Challenge & All Comers - 2026-01-17
Don Wright & All-Comers

Thompson Arena, Western University
Field Score Sheet - Don Wright All-Comers Field

Event  87   Girls Pole Vault U18  Flight   1 of  1

PlaceBestO-Make  P-Pass  X-Miss

1
Hare, Layna 

London Weste

 

2.70m

2
Molinaro, Avery 

London Weste

 

2.55m

3
Schiedel, Lucy 

London Weste

 

2.95m
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42nd Annual Don Wright Team Challenge & All Comers - 2026-01-17
Don Wright & All-Comers

Thompson Arena, Western University
Field Score Sheet - Don Wright All-Comers Field

Event  89   Women Pole Vault U20  Flight   1 of  1

PlaceBestO-Make  P-Pass  X-Miss

1
Nazarian, Talia 

London Weste

 

2.30m

2
Dogar, Abigail 

London Weste

 

3.20m

3
  

4
  

5
  

6
  

7
  

8
  

9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  



London Western Track Club - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 9

42nd Annual Don Wright Team Challenge & All Comers - 2026-01-17
Don Wright & All-Comers

Thompson Arena, Western University
Field Score Sheet - Don Wright All-Comers Field

Event  90   Men Pole Vault U20  Flight   1 of  1

PlaceBestO-Make  P-Pass  X-Miss

1
Floris, Benjamin 

London Weste

 

3.50m
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